## **Post Tenure Review Cover Sheet**

The Post Tenure Review (PTR) assessment is conducted by the PTR Committee, documented on this cover sheet, and submitted to the Department Chair and/or School Director for routing. The PTR Committee must assess the candidate in each area of their position responsibilities as documented in their PRS. Assessment areas listed below may be modified to reflect the areas included in the candidate's current PRS. The PTR Committee must also provide an overall assessment of the candidate's performance and productivity.

CANDIDATE INFORMATION	
Candidate Name:	
Current Rank:	
Department:	College:
Secondary Appointment(s) (e.g., Interdepartmental Program):	
PTR Assessment Areas	
Teaching:	Research/Creative Activities:
Meets Expectations	Meets Expectations
Below Expectations	Below Expectations
Institutional Service:	Extension/Outreach:
Meets Expectations	Meets Expectations
Below Expectations	Below Expectations
Clinical/Professional Practice:	[Other]:
Meets Expectations	Meets Expectations
Below Expectations	Below Expectations
Overall PTR Assessment	
Overall Assessment [required] to be completed by the PTR Committee Chair:	
Meets Expectations	
Below Expectations	
PTR Chair Signature:	Date:

Revised June 16, 2023

1550 Beardshear Hall | 515-294-9591 | provost@iastate.edu | http://provost.iastate.edu